
Kalon Prep Academy Staff

1. Carrie Brecht, Social Studies Teacher   carrieb@kalonprep.org

2. Amanda Callahan, Art Teacher   amandac@kalonprep.org

3. Marnie Cohen, Paraprofessional    marniec@kalonprep.org

4. Hannah Eberele, Special Education Teacher   hannahh@kalonprep.org

5. Heather Good, REACH Teacher heatherg@kalonprep.org

6. Kayla Hoelscher, Social-Emotional Interventionist  kaylah@kalonprep.org

7. Mandy Kor, English Teacher  mandyk@kalonprep.org

8. Chris Kragenbring, School Director   chrisk@kalonprep.org

9. Jacquie Kvasager, Special Education Teacher   jacquiek@kalonprep.org

10. Halie Nettleton, English Teacher  halin@kalonprep.org

11. Heather Netland, College & Career Readiness Coordinator & Science Teacher
heathern@kalonprep.org

13. Paul Ragan, Social Studies Teacher   paulr@kalonprep.org

14. Judy Reding, Custodian judyr@kalonprep.org

15. Jeff Rousu, Special Education Teacher jeffr@kalonprep.org

16. Andrew Sheets, Special Education Teacher   andrews@kalonprep.org

17. Jill Steen, Paraprofessional   jills@kalonprep.org

18. Carolyn Stockert, Administrative Assistant   carolyns@kalonprep.org

19. Alicia VanderMartin, Paraprofessional  aliciav@kalonprep.org

20. Michelle Ward, Paraprofessional michellew@kalonprep.org

21. Kim Wixon, Math Teacher  kimw@kalonprep.org

22. Rilee Wold, Science Teacher rileew@kalonprep.org
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